Use in HVAC Systems Suitable
Electronic,Intelligent Circulators User Manual
ECP-F Series
2
1. Instructions for use 3
2. Cautions  4
3. Product Overview 6
4. Product Installation 8

The maximum. surface temperature is not higher than
125°C
9.  Technical Data
Attention
The actual inlet pressure plus the closing pressure of the pump should
always be lower than the maximum system pressure allowed by the pump.
Attention
The minimum relative inlet pressure applies to pumps installed at sea level
up to 300 m. For altitudes above 300 m, the required relative inlet pressure
must be increased by 0.01 bar for every 100 m of altitude.
28
10. Dimensions
Pump type
Dimensions
L L1 L2 B B2 B3 H H1 H2 H3 D1 D2 D3 D4 D5
ECP32-120F 266 220 110 226 113 212 379 312 242 79 32 76 100 140 19
ECP40-80F 266 220 110 226 113 212 382 312 242 79 40 84 110 150 19
ECP40-100F 266 220 110 226 113 212 382 312 242 79 40 84 110 150 19
ECP40-120F 281 220 125 226 113 212 382 312 242 79 40 84 110 150 19
ECP40-150F 281 250 125 226 113 212 382 312 242 79 40 84 110 150 19
ECP40-180F 281 250 125 226 113 212 382 312 242 79 40 84 110 150 19
ECP50-40F 276 250 120 226 113 248 387 312 242 93 50 102 125 164 19
ECP50-60F 276 240 120 226 113 248 387 312 242 93 50 102 125 164 19
ECP50-80F 276 240 120 226 113 248 387 312 242 93 50 102 125 164 19
ECP50-100F 296 240 140 226 113 248 389 312 242 93 50 102 125 164 19
ECP50-120F 296 280 140 226 113 248 389 312 242 93 50 102 125 164 19
ECP50-150F 296 280 140 226 113 248 389 312 242 93 50 102 125 164 19
ECP50-180F 296 280 140 226 113 248 389 312 242 93 50 102 125 164 19
ECP65-40F 326 280 170 226 113 266 399 320 250 90 65 119 145 185 19
ECP65-60F 326 340 170 226 113 266 399 320 250 90 65 119 145 185 19
ECP65-80F 326 340 170 226 113 266 399 320 250 90 65 119 145 185 19
ECP65-100F 326 340 170 226 113 266 399 320 250 90 65 119 145 185 19
ECP65-120F 326 340 170 226 113 266 399 320 250 90 65 119 145 185 19
ECP65-150F 326 340 170 226 113 266 399 320 250 90 65 119 145 185 19
ECP80-40F 336 340 180 226 113 326 426 326 256 111 80 128 160 200 19
ECP80-60F 336 360 180 226 113 326 426 326 256 111 80 128 160 200 19
ECP80-80F 336 360 180 226 113 326 426 326 256 111 80 128 160 200 19
ECP80-100F 336 360 180 226 113 326 426 326 256 111 80 128 160 200 19
ECP80-120F 336 360 180 226 113 326 426 326 256 111 80 128 160 200 19
ECP100-40F 381 360 225 226 113 356 446 338 268 116 100 170 170 220 19
ECP100-60F 381 450 225 226 113 356 446 338 268 116 100 170 170 220 19
ECP100-80F 381 450 225 226 113 356 446 338 268 116 100 170 170 220 19
ECP100-100F 381 450 225 226 113 356 446 338 268 116 100 170 170 220 19
ECP100-120F 381 450 225 226 113 356 446 338 268 116 100 170 170 220 19
29 www.etna.com.tr
11. Maintenance
After 2000 hours of normal use, the electronic pump should be repaired and maintained
according to the following steps: